Battery Powered / USB Powered | 4000 mAh | Bluetooth® | White

Product specifications

App available for

Battery capacity

Battery type

Colour

Compatible with

Device power input connection(s)
Input current

Input voltage

Material

Maximum transmit antenna gain
Maximum transmit power
Number of products in package
Operating temperature range
Power cable length

Power cable side A

Power cable side B

Power source type

Supported wireless technology

Transmit frequency range

Android™

10S

4000 mAh
Built-In Lithium-lon
White

Nedis® SmartLife
usB-c™

1.0A

5V DC

ABS

20 dBi

20 dBm

1 pcs

-6-60 °C

0.80 m

usB-c™

usB-c™

Battery Powered
USB Powered
Bluetooth®

2412 - 2484 MHz

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

6

24

51412

810 419692“

Nedis

BTMC10WT1PC

5412810419692

5412810450305

5412810419722

Giftbox

Bluetooth controlled u rail curtain rod

Charging cable

Lx W x H(mm) Weight
170mm 75mm  210mm 685¢g
190 mm 240mm 440 mm 4440¢g
400 mm 500 mm 460 mm 18700 g
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